
In suppźt of...

Powell’s Carbonear
parking Lot Sunday

October 20th

Face Painting
Bouncy castle
Candy apples
Wagon rides
prize draws
Balloon twisting
Costume contestCostume contest

You’re invited to Powell’s Carbonear for this family-friendly
event.  Check out the Bounce house, face painting, games of
chance, mini petting zoo, grand prize draws and more. 

Tickets are $2 at the entrance. We accept debit, credit or cash.
Every dollar raised will help grant the  wish of a local child!

& So much

More!

Everything
is $2 each!

12-3 saturday
oct. 25

pm

this weekend!
!



All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

83¢
Per Box

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT OCTOBER 23 - 29, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29

2/$850

5/$369

$3993/$5 2/$4

$599$399$344

$399

Product of US 
Green Seedless Grapes

1.36kg Imperial
Margarine Quarters

2lt Old Dutch
Liquid Laundry Detergent

$299$999

317-326g 
Red Baron 
Singles
Deep Dish 
Pizza

$344
$288

$799$299

PER LB.
$7.58/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

330g 
Land & Sea
Fish Cakes

Fresh
Pork Side Ribs

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Cross Rib Pot Roast or Value Pack Marinating Steak

Fresh
Country
Ribbon

Whole
Bagged
Chicken

265g Dainty 
Fried Rice

12x200g Kraft Dinner 

Original

410g Kraft Singles
Cheese Slices

6x710ml 
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours

Product of Chile 
Oranges

354ml Dairy Isle Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

675g Dempster's Xtra
Sandwich Bread or 
500g Natural Bakery
Rye Bread

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.



2/$444

2/$488

1.5lt Scotsburn Family Favourites
Ice Cream

2lt
Coke & Flavours

642g Taco Bell
Crunch Wrap Supreme or 
401g Cheesy Double Decker Taco

450g
Christie Premium Plus

Crackers

156g Burns
Flakes of Meat

341ml VH 
Dipping Sauce

3pk Sponge Towels Ultra Pro CAS
Double Roll

320-400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars or Shreds

620g Apple Valley
Baked Cherry Pie

500g Kraft
Peanut Butter

269-306g
Healthy
Choice
Gourmet Steamers

2kg Pinehill Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breast

3lb
Golden
Crust
Bread &
Roll Mix

340g No Yolks
Egg Noodles

4pk Del Monte
Fruit Cups

400g
Purity Variety Pack 

Cookies

8pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

72ct Tetley
Tea Bags

1lt Graves
Apple Juice

199-284ml Green Giant
Corn Niblets or Cream Style Corn

$388

$588 $397$444$299

$497$499$699

$644 $799$388 $488

$544$1099

$499 $444 $177

$177$588

$797

750ml Habitant
Sliced Beets

140-184g 
Shake'n Bake
Coating Mix

680ml Primo
Pasta Sauce

480-600g
Selected
Kellogg's
Cereal

67-120g 
Schneider’s
Lunchmates

$2699

3/$5 $488



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

100-200g
Fantino & Mondello

Sliced Meats

Store Sliced
Golden Maple

or Harvest Creek
Chicken Breast

200-250g Main Street
Deli Sliced Meats

10pc Instore Hot or Chilled
Breaded Chicken Fillets

Store Wrapped High Liner
Breaded Fish Cakes

Frozen
Cod Fillets

350g High Liner
Catch of the Day
Breaded Fish

20lb
Atlantic’s Best
Regular
Salt Beef

375g
Maple Leaf 
Wieners

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Stewing Beef

695g
Maple Leaf Prime
Chicken Wings

$499

Quality Vac Pack
Salt Riblets

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Chicken Wings

113g Frozen
Beef Liver

250g Gaspesien Sliced
Breakfast Ham

$599

$1699

$1499

$8999

$444

$499

$499

2/$3

$699

$799

$899

$999

$399

6pk Leadbetter's
Beef Burgers

Atlantic's Best
Homestyle Sausages

250g
Sunrise 

Salami or 
Pepperoni

Deli Sticks

$899

$399

$499$499

250g High Liner
Breaded Fish Burgers

$499

$1299

$499

$199

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

PER 100G

780g Pinty's
Chicken Breast Chunks

375g
Mere Michel
Regular or
Salt Reduced
Bacon

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

Made From Fresh or  
Frozen Portions Value Pack
Lean Ground Beef



Natural Foods
October 23-29, 2025

Selection will vary by 

location. Deals in effect
October 23-29, 2025

or while supplies last. 

Powell’s

GF & Vegan

Gluten Free Vegan

Grain Free

$7.49 $5.99

2/$102/$10.44

Egg White WrapsEgg White Wraps

168-170g Egglife Original, Everything Bagel
or  Roasted Garlic & Herb
168-170g Egglife Original, Everything Bagel
or  Roasted Garlic & Herb

400g Daiya New York, Strawberry,
Chocolate or Key Lime
400g Daiya New York, Strawberry,
Chocolate or Key Lime

CheezecakeCheezecake

5x50g Prana Apple Crumble
or Strawberry Shortcake
5x50g Prana Apple Crumble
or Strawberry Shortcake
Overnight ChaiOvernight Chai

227g Assorted Katz227g Assorted Katz

Toaster PastriesToaster Pastries

Gluten Free

$6.69

249g Katz Vanilla Heaven249g Katz Vanilla Heaven

Creme CakesCreme Cakes

Keto 

2/$7.44

237ml Assorted Walden Farms237ml Assorted Walden Farms
Salad Dressing or SyrupSalad Dressing or Syrup

All Natural

2/$12

6x355ml Assorted Zevia Zero Sugar6x355ml Assorted Zevia Zero Sugar

SodaSoda



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

750g Cavendish
Crispy Coat Fries

250g 
Green Giant Simply Steam

Cut Broccoli & Cauliflower

380g
Pillsbury
Pizza Pops

568g
Maple Leaf Prime 
Stuffed Chicken

828-946ml
Nestle Coffee Mate
Enhancers

250g 
Heluva Good
Dip

227g Lactantia Rich & Creamy
Cream Cheese Spread

 Product of US 
Red Pears

Product 
of Honduras

Pineapple

3lb 
Product 
of Canada
Cortland Apples

Product of Canada 
Broccoli

3lb 
Product of Canada
Carrots

2lb Product 
of Argentina

Clementines

8oz Product of Canada
White MushroomsProduct of Canada

Red Onions Product of Brazil
Mangoes

280g 
Product 

of Canada
Grape Tomatoes

5lb 
Product of Canada 
Small Turnip

240g Cracker Barrel
Natural Cheese Slices

800g McCain
Diced Hash Browns

326g Furlani Stuffed Mozza 
Breadsticks

295ml
Minute Maid

or Fruitopia
Frozen Punch

$297 $499

$488

$349

2/$488$999$344

$349

2/$4

2/$3$444 $344

$269

$299

$799

EACH

EACH

128-284g
Michelina 
Frozen Entrees

$269

$199

$349

$599

$499

$479

$399

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

$599

$499

EACH

BUNCH



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$1199

Boston Cream
Pie

2.5lb
Golden Crust Assorted

Ring Cakes

3 Bun
Homestyle
White Bread

5pk Pumpkin Spice
Whoppie Pies

10pk Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

6pk Golden Crust Assorted
Pastry Squares

8pk
Golden Crust

Brioche Buns

12pk Golden Crust
Variety Pack Cookies

$1699

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL NOVEMBER 5, 2025

60ml
Colgate

Regular
Toothpaste

$499

$659

$299 $799

$779

$488

$488

$288

77$ $529

170ct Q-Tips
Cotton Swabs

591ml
Irish Spring
Bodywash

24ct
Tylenol Extra Strength

Caplets or Tablets

$288

18x28g 
Sensible Portions

Veggie Straws Original 

1.13kg Sno Flake
Shortening

28g French’s
Meat Marinade

510-700ml
Nesquik
Syrup

334g Old El Paso
Tortillas

341ml VH
Dipping Sauce

176g
Betty Crocker
Salisbury

Hamburger 
Helper

1.36lt Dole
Light Pineapple Juice

340g Maple Leaf Klik or Kam
Luncheon Meat

591ml Glaceau
Vitamin Water

250ml
Crosby
Maple + Molasses

350g Authentic Asia
Curry Chicken or 

Won Ton Shrimp Soup

$1688

$1088

3/$4 $288$344 $444

$599$388$788

$599$544



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

2kg
Whiskas
Dry Cat
Food 591-828ml 

Palmolive
Dish Liquid

226g
Glade 
Aerosol
Air 
Freshener

20pk 
Billy Boot 
Blue, Clear or Black
Garbage Bags

34ct Bounce Sheets
Outdoor Fresh

400g
Easy Off
Oven
Cleaner

1.65lt Fabuloso
Multipurpose 

Cleaner

2kg Purina
Adult or
Puppy
Dog Chow
Dry Dog
Food

3/$10

2/$4

$797 $388

$399

4/$5

$397

3/$11

$344
$599

2/$6

2/$488

2/$444

24pk Old Dutch or Humpty Dumpty
Potato Chips

400g Kraft Jet Puff
Marshmallows

6x295ml Ocean Spray
Cranberry Cocktail

384g Kellogg's
Pop Tarts

177-235g Lay's
XXL or Baked 
Potato Chips220-235g

Old Dutch
XXL Potato Chips or Ridgies

4lt
True North

Natural Spring Water

260g Takis
Chips

8x200ml Minute Maid
Juice Packs

473ml Snapple
Beverage

12.7kg 
Arm & Hammer
Cat Litter

$1044

$1488

2/$3

2/$4

$844

$199

196g
Snausages

Dog
Treats

75g Iams 
Perfect 
Portions
Cat 
Food

375g 
Pedigree
Dog
Food

$377

$344

$644

$299

$288
$344

$899

$399$277 $444

$399

$444
$397 $599

6-8pk Dempster's 
Signature Gold
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

155ml
Bertolli
Olive
Oil
Spray

650g
Atlantic
Baker's

Buttermilk
Pancake 
& Waffle

Mix  427-454g
Becel Regular or Olive Oil

Margarine

18x19g
Nescafe 
Sweet &
Creamy
Sachets

625-725g Purity 
Sweet or 

Hard Bread

454g
Pillsbury RTB
Cookie Chip & Chunk
Cookie Dough

142g 
Popcorners 
Snacks

120-140g
Squashies

Candy

85-93g 
Mars, Snickers or Twix

Kingsize Bars
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